Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
POLYURETHANE EOLO DUCTING

INNER TUBE:  Transparent Polyurethane.
REINFORCEMENT: Ivory shock resistant rigid PVC helix incorporating copper anti-static wire.
COVER:  Transparent Polyurethane.
 PRODUCT CODE ID
(mm)
ID
(inch)
Weight
(kg/m)
BEND
RADIUS
(mm)
COIL
LENGTH
(m)
TPU-EOLO-038 38 1.1/2" 0.22 50 20
TPU-EOLO-051 51 2” 0.31 70 20
TPU-EOLO-063 63 2.1/2” 0.51 80 20
TPU-EOLO-076 76 3” 0.60 100 20, 30
TPU-EOLO-102 102 4” 0.83 140 20, 30
TPU-EOLO-127 127 5” 1.15 170 20
TPU-EOLO-152 152 6” 1.50 200 20
TPU-EOLO-203 203 8” 2.30 260 20
TPU-EOLO-254 254 10” 2.87 350 10